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Department Officers

President Jill Layton

NEC Deb Lewis

1st VP Linda Iberg

2nd VP Tina Abdelnour

Interim Managing Director Sharon Conatser

Treasurer Marybeth Revoir

Historian Susan Heinz-Wojcik

Chaplain Carollee Junge

Sgt-at-Arms Diane Rounds

Asst. Sgt-at-Arms Joyce Huelsmann

Asst. Sgt-at-Arms Dot Morris

Parlimentarian Patricia Kranzow

Division Presidents

Div 1 Nancy Stevens

Div 2 Karen Stetina

Div 3 Michelle Gorsage

Div 4 Diane Shapland

Div 5 Ann Flanagan

District Presidents

District 2

District 3 Karen Atkins

District 4 Diane Cetera

District 5 Balvina "Bo" Ranney

District 7 Marlene Russell

District 8 Lea Morsovillo

District 9 Kris McIntyre

District 10 Angela Walker

District 11 Barb Howe

District 12 Janet Bacon

District 13 Kathy Pignato
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District 14 Dona Kenney

District 15 Rebecca Marvel

District 16 Teri Miller

District 17 Crystal Black

District 18 Debbie Myles

District 19 Patti Williamson

District 20

District 21 Barb Turner

District 22 Karen Daesch

District 23 Diana Owens

District 24 April Parkhurst

District 25 Diana Steele

Division Vice Presidents

Division 1 Kris McIntyre

Division 2 Todd Latham

Division 3 Rebecca Marvel

Division 4 Debbie Myles

Division 5 Rebekah West

District Vice Presidents

District 2 

District 3 Gloria Rush

District 4 Gailwyn Starr

District 5 Juanita LoGiudice

District 7 Bonnie Sheirok

District 8 Helen Stewart

District 9 Brenda Munagian

District 10 Bobbie Jones

District 11 Susan Hanson

District 12 Jean Firlik

District 13 Jerri Akins
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District 14 Patricia Peck

District 15 Shannon Tournear

District 16 Sandi Clark

District 17 Marsha K. Haag

District 18

District 19 Sandra Kirby

District 20 

District 21 Suzie Weiss

District 22 Barb Borger

District 23 Peggy Zotz

District 24 Vickie Taylor

District 25 Patricia Edwards

Committee Chairman and 

Division Chairman

Americanism Rosemary Mulligan

Division 1 Susan Heinz-Wojcik

Division 2 Laurel Hickman

Division 3 Floann Clark

Division 4 Judy Ehlers

Division 5 Joyce Huelsmann

AEF Julie Schuppner

Division 1 Cindy Hall

Division 2 Mary Coffey

Division 3 Sophia Reavley

Division 4 Robin Vandiver

Division 5 Diane Rounds

Children & Youth Sue Johnson

Division 1 Susan Heinz-Wojcik

Division 2 Sue Johnson

Division 3 Catharine Reavley
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Division 4 Barb Turner

Division 5 Erin Vaupel

Community Service Cathy Zito

Division 1 Mary Collado

Division 2 Jerri Akins

Division 3 Sue DeDecker

Division 4 Linda Kilmer

Division 5 Debbie Ferguson

Constitution & Bylaws Deb Lewis

Committee Pat Sienkiewicz

Committee Pam Corbin

Education Kathy Cisna

Committee member Janet Bacon

Committee member Melinda Davis

Finance Sharon Conatser

Division 1 Dee Phillips

Division 2 Julia Moore

Division 3 Pam Corbin

Division 5 Louise Jones

Gold Star Jerri Akins

Division 1 Rita Baumgart

Division 2 Karen Nelson

Division 3 Sue DeDecker

Division 4 Luella Buske

Division 5 Peggy Zotz

IGS Director Sarah Wyckoff

IGS Asst Director Paula Romero

IGS Dean Kristie Krigbaum

IGS Assist Dean Hannah Fink

Member Julia Greuel

Member Angie Mulligan

Member Jami McIntyre
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Junior Activities/Social Media Angie Mulligan

Division 1 Jami McIntyre

Division 2 Janet Bacon

Division 3 Catharine Reavley

Division 4 Patti Williamson

Division 5 April Parkhurst

Leadership Cindy Hall

Division 1 Pat Kowalski

Division 2 Mary Brubach

Division 3 Teri Miller

Division 4 Evelyn Nagel

Division 5 Bev Sheley

Legislative Linda Iberg

Division 1 Gloria Rush

Division 2 Rebecca Larsen

Division 3 Angie Golightly

Division 4 Sarah Hornback

Division 5 Diana Owens

Membership Linda Oakley

Division 1 Kris McIntyre

Division 2 Todd Latham

Division 3 Rebecca Marvel

Division 4 Debbie Myles

Division 5 Becky West

Music Patty Buhle

National Security Tina Abdelnour

Division 1 Delores Roper

Division 2 Barb Howe

Division 3 Angie Golightly
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Division 4 Tara Gallahue

Division 5 Diane Rounds

Past President's Parley Arlene Holtgrave

Division 1 Cathy Zito

Division 2 Karen Heller

Division 3 Catharine Reavley

Division 4 Nora Hanaver

Division 5 Judy Zimmerman

Poppy Sandy Kirby

Division 1 Lois Kurowski

Division 2 Marian Thompson

Division 3 Sophia Reavley

Division 4 Debbie Myles

Division 5 Diana Owens

Photo Book Mary Collado

Public Relations Tina Funchion

Division 1 Balvina "Bo" Ranney

Division 2 Kathy Pignato

Division 3 Michelle Gorsage

Division 4 Sandra Kirby

Division 5 Bev Sheley

VA&R Kate Weber 

Service to Vets Cinda Held

Holiday Gifts Laurinda Kidd

DISTINGUISHED GUEST 

COMMITTEE CHAIRMAN
Gailwyn Starr

Member Pat Sienkiewicz

Member Marsha Haag

Patriotic Conf Chair Patti Williamson

Department Conv Chair Kathy Cisna
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Reps/Dept for VA's

Illinois Veterans Home Anna Rep. Debbie Ferguson

Illinois Veterans Home LaSalle Rep. Laurinda Kidd

Illinois Veterans Home Manteno

Dep. 

Illinois Veterans Home Quincy Rep.  Sue Reichert

Dep. Joan Larson

Dep. Linda McClelland

Illiana VA Rep. Patti Williamson

Dep. Shari Grindley

Hines VA Rep. Pat Kowalski

Dep.Diane Cetera

Dep. Cathy Downing-King

Jesse Brown VA Rep Joann Keenan

Dep.

Dep.

Marion VA Rep. Debbie Ferguson

Dep. Maggie Almon

Lovell FHCC Rep

Bloomington VA: Outpatient Clinic Rep Sue Winger

Decatur VA: Outpatient Clinic Rep: Richie Vanderspool

Bob Michel VA: Outpatient Clinic Rep.

Mattoon VA: Outpaient Clinic Rep. Linda Oakley

Springfield VA:  Outpatient Clinic Rep. Pam Ray

St. Louis VA-Jeff Bks Rep. Barbara Rose

Dep. Linda Campbell

St. Louis VA, J Cochran Rep. Marcia Ziska

Dep. Mike Murphree

7/31/2025
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HONORARY JUNIOR 

PRESDIENT
Abigail Brown

HONORARY JUNIOR VICE 

PRESDIENT
Sophia Billerbeck


